Standard Wiring Diagram of
Control Circuit
It is recommended to use the wires with a diameter of 0.5-1mm2 in the control circuit.
Install the control circuit terminals with the PH0 Phillips screwdriver. The tightening torque should be 0.5N.m.
24V output
100mA
PB
Braking resistor

AC 200V～240V
EM700 -4R0-3B
① ② ③④
Adapted Load PowerProduct Series
1 2 3 4
Model
Applicable motor
power
(kW)
Heavy load rated out-
put current
(A)
Light load rated output
current
(A)
EM700-0R4-2B 0.4 2.8 3.2
EM700-0R7-2B 0.75 4.8 5
EM700-1R5-2B 1.5 8 8.5
EM700-2R2-2B 2.2 10 11.5
EM700-0R7-3/3B 0.75 2.5 3
EM700-1R5-3/3B 1.5 4.2 4.6
EM700-2R2-3/3B 2.2 5.6 6.5
EM700-4R0-3/3B 4 9.4 10.5
EM700-5R5-3/3B 5.5 13 15.7
EM700-7R5-3/3B 7.5 17 20.5
EM700-9R0-3/3B 9.0 20 23.6
RATED VOLTAGE OF POWER SUPPLY:
THREE-PHASE
AC 340～460V
Standard Wiring Diagram of